CONCRETE > SPECIMEN PREPARATION
CAPPING PADS & RETAINERS
Code : B016
Unbonded capping offers a safe, precise, and cost-effective alternative to hot sulfur capping compounds for
compressive strength testing of concrete specimens.
STANDARDS
ASTM C1231 • AASHTO T22 • AASHTO T851
ORDERING INFORMATION
Item Code
CAPPING RETAINER - 3" B016P001H
CAPPING RETAINER - 4" B016P002H
B016 DATASHEET
CAPPING PADS & RETAINERS (B016) – DATASHEET Page    1 / 2
CAPPING RETAINER - 6" B016P003H
CAPPING PAD - Ø 2" / 70 Shore B016X27XH
CAPPING PAD - Ø 3" / 70 Shore B016X37XH
CAPPING PAD - Ø 4" / 70 Shore B016X47XH
CAPPING PAD - Ø 6" / 70 Shore B016X67XH
OTHER PHOTOS
B016 DATASHEET
CAPPING PADS & RETAINERS (B016) – DATASHEET Page    2 / 2